Individual Best Times (All Time)

Laura Childs - (898542) - City of Cardiff - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.56
1:03.03
1:03.65
1:05.64
1:05.89
1:06.24
1:06.38
1:06.55
1:06.61
1:06.81
1:07.10
1:09.01
1:09.15
1:13.51
1:14.17
1:15.76
1:16.00
1:20.18
1:27.06
1:30.01

1:38.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.65

1:09.01
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

518
506
492
448
443
436
433
430
429
425
419
386
383
319
310
291
289
246
192
173
133

WA Pts

492
386

Round

Round

F
F

Date

04/02/18
04/02/18
20/10/18
15/10/16
22/11/15
05/02/17
25/09/16
07/11/15
21/10117
17/10/15
26/09/15
23/09/18
02/02/15
18/10/14
22/06/14
04/02/14
19/10/13
11/05/13
05/02/13
25/11/12
12/05/12

Date

20/10/18
23/09/18

Meet

SW South East Regional Championships
SW South East Regional Championships
Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Stockport Metro November Meet 2015
Swim Wales South East Regional

City of Cardiff Club Championship

City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet
Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015
City of Cardiff 2015 Club Championships
City of Cardiff Club Championships

SWER Regional Championships

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014

South East Wales Regional Championships
Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2
Exeter May Meet

South East Wales Regional Championships
South East Wales Sub Regional Meet

South East Wales Development Meet

Meet

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

City of Cardiff Club Championships

Venue

Newport
Newport
Millfield School
Newport
Stockport
Newport
Cardiff
Cardiff
Newport
Newport
Cardiff
Cardiff
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Cardiff
Newport
Newport

Newport

Venue

Millfield School

Cardiff

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Cardiff 2

2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2

2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 4
Co Cardiff 4

Club Swam Under Level

Co Cardiff 2

Co Cardiff 3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:02.56
1:03.03
1:06.61
1:06.24
1:05.64
1:06.38
1:05.89
1:06.55
1:06.81
1:07.10
1:09.15
1:13.51
1:14.17
1:15.76
1:16.00
1:20.18
1:27.06
1:30.01

1:38.43

Copyright 2024

506
429
436
448
433
443
430
425
419
383
319
310

289
246
192
173
133

T

m I M M

04/02/18
04/02/18
21710117
05/02/17
15/10/16
25/09/16
22/11/15
07/11/15
17/10/15
26/09/15
02/02/15
18/10/14
22/06/14
04/02/14
19/10/13
11/05/13
05/02/13
25/11/12
12/05/12

SW South East Regional Championships
SW South East Regional Championships
Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet
Swim Wales South East Regional

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championship
Stockport Metro November Meet 2015

City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015
City of Cardiff 2015 Club Championships
SWER Regional Championships

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014

South East Wales Regional Championships
Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2
Exeter May Meet

South East Wales Regional Championships
South East Wales Sub Regional Meet

South East Wales Development Meet

Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Cardiff
Stockport
Cardiff
Newport
Cardiff
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Cardiff
Newport
Newport

Newport

Co Cardiff

Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



