Individual Best Times (All Time)

Laura Childs - (898542) - City of Cardiff - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.56	518	F	04/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:03.03	506	Н	04/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport		2
1:03.65	492	F	20/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Co Cardiff	2
1:05.64	448	F	15/10/16	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:05.89	443	Н	22/11/15	Stockport Metro November Meet 2015	Stockport		2
1:06.24	436	Н	05/02/17	Swim Wales South East Regional	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:06.38	433	F	25/09/16	City of Cardiff Club Championship	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:06.55	430	F	07/11/15	City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	2
1:06.61	429	F	21/10/17	Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:06.81	425	F	17/10/15	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:07.10	419	F	26/09/15	City of Cardiff 2015 Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:09.01	386	F	23/09/18	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:09.15	383	Н	02/02/15	SWER Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:13.51	319	F	18/10/14	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:14.17	310	F	22/06/14	Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:15.76	291	Н	04/02/14	South East Wales Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:16.00	289	F	19/10/13	Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:20.18	246	F	11/05/13	Exeter May Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:27.06	192	Н	05/02/13	South East Wales Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:30.01	173	F	25/11/12	South East Wales Sub Regional Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	4
1:38.43	133	F	12/05/12	South East Wales Development Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:03.65	492	F	20/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Co Cardiff	2
Copy	1:09.01 yright 2024	386 4	F	23/09/18	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:02.56	518	F	04/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:03.03	506	Н	04/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport		2
1:06.61	429	F	21/10/17	Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:06.24	436	Н	05/02/17	Swim Wales South East Regional	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:05.64	448	F	15/10/16	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:06.38	433	F	25/09/16	City of Cardiff Club Championship	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:05.89	443	Н	22/11/15	Stockport Metro November Meet 2015	Stockport		2
1:06.55	430	F	07/11/15	City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	2
1:06.81	425	F	17/10/15	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:07.10	419	F	26/09/15	City of Cardiff 2015 Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:09.15	383	Н	02/02/15	SWER Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:13.51	319	F	18/10/14	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:14.17	310	F	22/06/14	Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:15.76	291	Н	04/02/14	South East Wales Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:16.00	289	F	19/10/13	Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:20.18	246	F	11/05/13	Exeter May Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:27.06	192	Н	05/02/13	South East Wales Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:30.01	173	F	25/11/12	South East Wales Sub Regional Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	4
1:38.43	133	F	12/05/12	South East Wales Development Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	4